LE
A
D
E
D
®
70 NIC COMPONENTS             www.niccomp.com                             www.lowESR.com                             www.RFpassives.com
Miniature Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors

Series
Capacitance Code
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
LE
A
D
E
D
®
71NIC COMPONENTS             www.niccomp.com                             www.lowESR.com                             www.RFpassives.com
LEAD SPACING AND DIAMETER (mm)
SLEEVE COLOR: LIGHT GREEN
STANDARD PRODUCTS AND CASE SIZE TABLE: D φ φ φ φ φ x  L  (mm)
(.paC µ )F edoC
)cdV(egatloVgnikroW
3.6 01 61 52 53 05
1.0 01R 7x4
22.0 22R 7x4
33.0 33R 7x4
74.0 74R 7x4
0.1 0R1 7x4
2.2 2R2 7x4
3.3 3R3 7x4
7.4 7R4 7x4 7x4 7x5
01 001 7x4 7x5 7x5 7x3.6
22 022 7x4 7x5 7x5 7x3.6 7x3.6
33 033 7x5 7x5 7x3.6 7x3.6
74 074 7x5 7x3.6 7x3.6 7x3.6
001 101 7x3.6 7x3.6 7x3.6
D(.aiDesaC ∅) 4 5 3.6
d(.aiDsdaeL ∅) 54.0 54.0 54.0
)F(gnicapSdaeL 5.1 0.2 5.2
.miD α 5.0 5.0 5.0
.miD β 0.1 0.1 0.1
Miniature Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors NLE Series
dφ ± 0.05Insulation Sleeve
F ± 0.5
  Dφ ± α4mm
 Min.